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1 1 HK00219 Hamza Roman Khan 05-01-2009 0 60 60 90 75 90 60 90 60 0 0 0 0

2 2 HI00248 Hamid Israr 29-04-2006 0 90 90 60 15 126 90 60 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 SK00245 Shahsawar Khan 15-10-2007 0 0 0 18 15 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

4 4 Ahtesham Humayun 0 0 6 18 15 0 0 0 36 36 0 0 36

5 5 Abu Bakar Talha 0 0 18 18 30 0 0 0 18 60 60 0 60

6 6 AQ00354 Ahmad Nael Qureshi 15-07-2006 0 18 44 44 50 36 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

7 7 MK00201 Muhammad Huzaifa Khan05-08-2006 0 36 0 36 0 60 36 36 0 0 0 0 0

8 8 MK00200 Muhammad Talha Khan 05-08-2006 0 18 0 6 0 60 36 36 0 0 0 0 0

9 9 Ahtesham Arif 0 0 18 6 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

10 10 Nadir R. Mirza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0

11 11 AJ00428 Ali Jawad 16-11-2006 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 6 18 0 0 18

12 12 BA00288 Bilal Asim 09-09-2006 0 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 12 Shaeel Tahir 0 0 18 6 30 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 13 ME00403 M. Zain Ehtisham 10-07-2008 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

15 13 YL00466 Yahya Musa Luni 25-05-2006 0 18 0 0 0 36 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

16 14 FR00376 Fatima Ali Raja 18-04-2007 0 6 0 0 0 44 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

17 15 Arsalan Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 15 ZR00375 Zainab Ali Raja 22-04-2008 0 6 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

19 15 M. Uzair Abbas -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0

20 16 Hamza 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

21 16 Hasnain 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

22 17 Zain Ali 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 18 Ibrahim Najeeb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0

24 18 Huzaifa Saeed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0

25 18 Abdullah Pirzada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 19 MG00476 M. Moeez Gul 27-01-2008 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

27 19 Ismail Ahmad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 18

28 20 Hamad Khan 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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29 20 MA00467 Muhammad Hamza Aasim08-12-2006 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

30 20 JK00374 Jamal Khan 21-12-2008 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20 Husnain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20 Hamza Arif 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20 Taimur Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 21 Ammer Masood 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

35 21 Sameer Masood 0 0 0 0 0 18 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

36 22 Waleed Javeed 0 0 6 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 22 Haider 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

38 23 Sheeza Sajid 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 -8 0 0 0 0 0

39 24 Anees Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 25 Sarim Rasool 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

41 26 SI00416 Sarim Imran 25-02-2006 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

42 26 Saeed Salman 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

43 26 Zara Lawangeen 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

44 27 Kirtan Mukesh 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 27 Shayan Waqas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

46 27 Basim Ali 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 27 Makhail 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 27 Uzair Maqsood 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

49 27 Ali Ibrahim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

50 27 Zayn Jabbar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

51 27 Sameer Zaman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

52 27 Saad Ullah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 27 Zain Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 27 M. Zubair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 27 Mujatab Hamid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 27 Alina Suleman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 27 Asad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 28 Shayan Mehmood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 29 Muneeb Majeed 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 29 Mustafa Usman Noor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

61 29 Maya Lone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

62 29 Labika Durab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 30 Mustafa Fahad 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 30 Mir Wali 0 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 31 Abdul Moiz 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 31 HK00405 Hasan Jamal Khan 27-01-2008 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

67 32 Ibrahim Shafi 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

68 32 Asim Malik 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



69 32 HI00469 Hasnain Imran 11-05-2005 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 32 Hammad Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 33 Abdullah Ayaz Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -12 0 0

72 33 EK00404 Eshmal Khan 25-05-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

73 33 Farha Shah Khan 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 33 Awais Ali 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 33 Qasim Butt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

76 33 Ch. M. Ali Azhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

77 33 Umair Butt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

78 33 Usman Rizwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

79 33 Haris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

80 33 SK00486 Sabrina Khan 17-09-2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

81 33 Natalia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

82 33 Ahmad ur Rehman Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

83 33 M. Mustafa Ali Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

84 33 Chand Waseem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

85 33 Asher Zubair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 33 Amna Saqib 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 33 Eisa Zubair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 33 Abdur Rehman Pirzada 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 33 Sariam Rasool 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 34 Ahmad 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 35 M. Ali 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 35 Arib 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 36 Abullah Azhar 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 37 Abdullah Imran -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 37 Rayan ul Haq 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 37 Zayan Ghazil -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 37 MT00292 Muhammad Taha 11-05-2006 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 37 Muhammad Ashass 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 37 Anam Ali 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 37 Warishah Abbas 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 37 Fatima Abbas 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 37 Sameer Riaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0

103 37 Salman Qayyum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 37 Musta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 37 Shehensha e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 38 OA00425 Ozair Bin Abbas 19-08-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 585 Hamza Roman Khan

0 0 0 0 0 531 Hamid Israr

0 30 90 90 90 339 Shahsawar Khan 

36 0 60 0 60 303 Ahtesham Humayun

0 0 0 0 0 264 Abu Bakar Talha

0 0 0 0 0 228 Ahmad Nael Qureshi 

0 0 0 0 0 204 Muhammad Huzaifa Khan

0 0 0 0 0 156 Muhammad Talha Khan 

68 0 0 0 0 110 Ahtesham Arif

0 0 0 0 0 98 Nadir R. Mirza

6 0 36 0 0 95 Ali Jawad

0 0 0 0 0 72 Bilal Asim

0 0 0 0 0 72 Shaeel Tahir

0 0 0 0 0 66 M. Zain Ehtisham

0 0 0 0 0 66 Yahya Musa Luni

0 0 0 0 0 62 Fatima Ali Raja

0 0 0 60 0 60 Arsalan Khan

0 0 0 0 0 60 Zainab Ali Raja

0 0 0 0 0 60 M. Uzair Abbas

0 0 18 0 18 47 Hamza

0 0 0 0 36 47 Hasnain

0 0 0 0 0 45 Zain Ali 

0 0 0 0 0 44 Ibrahim Najeeb

0 0 0 0 0 44 Huzaifa Saeed

0 0 0 0 44 44 Abdullah Pirzada

0 0 0 0 0 42 M. Moeez Gul 

18 0 0 0 0 42 Ismail Ahmad

0 0 0 0 0 36 Hamad Khan 
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0 0 0 0 0 36 Muhammad Hamza Aasim

0 18 0 0 0 36 Jamal Khan 

0 0 36 0 0 36 Husnain

0 0 0 36 0 36 Hamza Arif

0 0 0 36 0 36 Taimur Khan

0 0 0 0 0 30 Ammer Masood

0 0 0 0 0 30 Sameer Masood

0 0 0 0 0 29 Waleed Javeed

0 0 18 0 0 29 Haider

0 0 0 0 0 28 Sheeza Sajid

0 0 0 26 0 26 Anees Khan

0 0 18 0 0 24 Sarim Rasool

0 0 0 0 0 21 Sarim Imran

0 0 0 0 0 21 Saeed Salman

0 3 0 0 0 21 Zara Lawangeen

0 0 0 0 0 18 Kirtan Mukesh

0 0 0 0 0 18 Shayan Waqas

0 0 0 0 0 18 Basim Ali

0 0 0 0 0 18 Makhail

0 0 0 0 0 18 Uzair Maqsood

0 0 0 0 0 18 Ali Ibrahim

0 0 0 0 0 18 Zayn Jabbar

0 0 0 0 0 18 Sameer Zaman

18 0 0 0 0 18 Saad Ullah

0 0 0 18 0 18 Zain Roman

0 0 0 18 0 18 M. Zubair

0 0 0 0 18 18 Mujatab Hamid

0 0 0 0 18 18 Alina Suleman

0 0 0 0 18 18 Asad

0 9 0 6 0 15 Shayan Mehmood

0 0 0 0 0 12 Muneeb Majeed

6 0 0 0 0 12 Mustafa Usman Noor

0 0 6 0 0 12 Maya Lone

6 0 6 0 0 12 Labika Durab

0 0 0 0 0 11 Mustafa Fahad

0 0 0 0 0 11 Mir Wali

0 0 0 0 -8 10 Abdul Moiz

0 0 0 0 0 10 Hasan Jamal Khan

0 0 0 0 0 9 Ibrahim Shafi

0 0 0 0 0 9 Asim Malik



0 0 0 0 0 9 Hasnain Imran

0 3 0 6 0 9 Hammad Khan

0 0 18 0 0 6 Abdullah Ayaz Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Eshmal Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Farha Shah Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Awais Ali

0 0 0 0 0 6 Qasim Butt

0 0 0 0 0 6 Ch. M. Ali Azhar

0 0 0 0 0 6 Umair Butt

0 0 0 0 0 6 Usman Rizwan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Haris

0 0 0 0 0 6 Sabrina Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Natalia

0 0 0 0 0 6 Ahmad ur Rehman Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 M. Mustafa Ali Khan

0 0 0 0 0 6 Chand Waseem

6 0 0 0 0 6 Asher Zubair

0 0 0 6 0 6 Amna Saqib

0 0 0 6 0 6 Eisa Zubair

0 0 0 0 6 6 Abdur Rehman Pirzada

0 0 0 0 6 6 Sariam Rasool

0 0 0 0 0 5 Ahmad

0 0 0 0 0 3 M. Ali

0 3 0 0 0 3 Arib

0 9 0 0 0 1 Abullah Azhar

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Abdullah Imran

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Rayan ul Haq

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Zayan Ghazil

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Muhammad Taha

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Muhammad Ashass

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Anam Ali

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Warishah Abbas

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Fatima Abbas

0 0 0 0 0 -8 Sameer Riaz

0 0 -8 0 0 -8 Salman Qayyum

0 0 -8 0 0 -8 Musta

0 0 0 0 -8 -8 Shehensha e 

0 0 0 -12 0 -12 Ozair Bin Abbas 












